
CAMP. REGIONALI ESTIVI ASSOLUTI 3G

MERANO (22/07/2017) - LIDO (10 corsie, base 50m)

 Gara n.1 - 50 Farfalla - Maschili - Assoluti

00:25.451. TONIATO  MAURO (1996) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

00:25.592. ROSSI  FILIPPO (1995) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

00:25.623. TURRINI  NICOLA PIERMARIA (1995) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

00:25.834. HOFER  CHRISTIAN (1998) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:25.995. RONCOLATO  ALAN (1998) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

00:26.216. SANTI  MATTIA (1997) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

00:26.337. SPRINGETH  TOBIAS (2001) - SSV BOZEN

00:27.678. MORBIN  ALESSANDRO (1998) - Amici Nuoto Riva

00:28.369. CHISTE'  STEFANO (1996) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:28.4610. GAMPER  CHRISTOPH (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:28.6811. CUNIAL  THOMAS (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:28.7112. ANDRIOLO  ENRICO (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:28.9013. LONGOBARDI  FEDERICO (1999) - RARI NANTES VALSUGANA

00:29.5714. DAICAMPI  ANDREA (1999) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto
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00:29.6115. DE SANTIS  MATTEO (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:31.1116. RUDI  LORIS (2000) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

 Gara n.2 - 50 Farfalla - Femminili - Assoluti

00:29.911. STRAUDI  NICOLE (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:30.032. KNAPP  MAGDALENA (1997) - SSV BOZEN

00:30.383. MONEGAGLIA  CHIARA (2000) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

00:30.434. GUSPERTI  SARA (2001) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

00:30.825. PICCOLI  MARGHERITA (2002) - RARI NANTES ALA

00:30.926. WEGER  SABRINA (2001) - SSV BOZEN

00:31.117. MORBIN  MARIA ELENA (2000) - Amici Nuoto Riva

00:31.358. GRAIF  VIVIANE (1999) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:31.429. SPAGNOLO  ELENA (2000) - Amici Nuoto Riva

00:31.7310. KINZNER  SARAH (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:31.7411. WASSERMAN  ELENA (2001) - AS MERANO

00:31.8212. DAL PRA'  EMMA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:31.8513. DEZULIAN  FRANCESCA (1997) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

00:31.8914. MASSEI  CRISTIANA (1999) - RARI NANTES ALA
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00:31.9115. INNERHOFER  MIRIAM (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:31.9216. HOFER  MELANIE (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:32.0517. CERASO  CAMILLA (1999) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

00:32.1818. COMUNELLO  ALESSIA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:32.6419. WIESER  ANNA (2001) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:32.9020. COMPERINI  SILVIA (2002) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

00:32.9821. MADER  KAROLIN (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:33.1222. GELOSA  SOFIA (2002) - Amici Nuoto Riva

00:33.6923. MANFRINI  CHIARA (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

00:33.9824. WALLNOEFER  CAROLIN (2001) - AS MERANO

00:35.1225. GASPEROTTI  LISA (2000) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

00:35.9626. DALFOVO  JESSICA (1999) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

00:36.8027. PICONE  ALESSIA (2001) - SSV BOZEN

00:37.4028. ECCHELI  GAIA (2002) - RARI NANTES ALA

00:37.5229. GRUBER  ELISA (2002) - AS MERANO

00:38.2130. PAGGETTI  LARA (2002) - AS MERANO

 SQ: NP - NaS0. PETTINELLA  MARINA (1995) - CSI TRENTO NUOTO
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 Gara n.3 - 200 Dorso - Maschili - Assoluti

02:12.431. DELLADIO  PATRICK (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:05,21 - 02:12.43

02:16.622. SANTER  THOMAS (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

01:06,39 - 02:16.62

02:18.173. DONA'  IVAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN

01:07,78 - 02:18.17

02:22.954. PANIZZA  CHRISTIAN (1998) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

01:07,86 - 02:22.95

02:25.045. MARTINI  LUCA (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:10,76 - 02:25.04

02:29.356. PATTIS  ALEX (1999) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:13,05 - 02:29.35

02:31.097. MOLINARI  MASSIMILIANO (2002) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

01:14,74 - 02:31.09

02:31.468. ZAMBONI  LORENZO (2001) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

01:12,99 - 02:31.46

02:39.479. DAICAMPI  ANDREA (1999) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

01:16,51 - 02:39.47

02:41.3010. MARTINI  MICHELE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:17,75 - 02:41.30

02:43.9911. SALA  GABRIELE (2003) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:19,90 - 02:43.99

02:44.0912. DE FILIPPI  GABRIEL (2002) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

01:21,78 - 02:44.09

02:44.3613. ORLANDO  DENNIS (2002) - AS MERANO

01:20,68 - 02:44.36

02:48.9714. STEFANI  ANDREA (2002) - RARI NANTES VALSUGANA

01:23,41 - 02:48.97

02:49.4915. RASO  ALESSANDRO (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:23,69 - 02:49.49

02:51.5216. TRAINOTTI  CRISTIANO (2003) - RARI NANTES ALA

01:23,85 - 02:51.52
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 Gara n.4 - 200 Dorso - Femminili - Assoluti

02:23.701. GROSSI  IRENE (1997) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

01:11,31 - 02:23.70

02:27.502. PROFAIZER  SONJA (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

01:11,20 - 02:27.50

02:32.173. CHIEREGHIN  SABINE (1999) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:14,28 - 02:32.17

02:34.554. LAIMER  MAYA (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

01:15,35 - 02:34.55

02:34.895. PELLEGRINI  BEATRICE (2004) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:15,97 - 02:34.89

02:35.086. KERSCHBAUMER  LEA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

01:15,45 - 02:35.08

02:35.167. GIOVANELLI  HELENE (2002) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:15,14 - 02:35.16

02:35.718. GOELLER  LENA (2004) - SSV BOZEN

01:15,22 - 02:35.71

02:41.569. DORFMANN  CELINA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

01:20,23 - 02:41.56

02:41.7710. MASSEI  MILA (2002) - RARI NANTES ALA

01:17,32 - 02:41.77

02:42.7011. ROSA  GIULIA (2005) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:19,98 - 02:42.70

02:42.7612. NICCOLAI  CRISTINA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

01:17,97 - 02:42.76

02:44.3913. BARBOLINI  ALENA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

01:21,13 - 02:44.39

02:46.4514. GIACOMI  MARTINA (2004) - SSV BOZEN

01:19,75 - 02:46.45

02:46.5815. RUEBSAMEN  AILEEN (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

01:21,94 - 02:46.58

02:49.1216. MAESTRI  ELIANA (2003) - AS MERANO

01:21,81 - 02:49.12
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02:49.4717. BEBER  GIULIA (2003) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

01:23,00 - 02:49.47

02:55.3718. MADER  JULIA (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

01:25,10 - 02:55.37

02:57.8619. BERTONCELLO  SILVIA (2003) - AS MERANO

01:27,63 - 02:57.86

03:01.1020. CALLEGARI  NICOLE (2003) - AS MERANO

01:29,56 - 03:01.10

03:04.8221. DORFMANN  VIKTORIA (2004) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

01:30,13 - 03:04.82

03:13.8522. DALCEGGIO  DESIREE (2004) - RARI NANTES VALSUGANA

01:36,67 - 03:13.85

 Gara n.5 - 200 Misti - Maschili - Assoluti

02:10.811. SANTI  MATTIA (1997) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

01:01,44 - 02:10.81

02:11.562. SPRINGHETTI  DAVID (1996) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:02,61 - 02:11.56

02:18.403. TONIATO  MAURO (1996) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

01:03,25 - 02:18.40

02:20.484. SINJARI  TEODOR (2000) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

01:06,65 - 02:20.48

02:23.055. MASCHI  MATTEO (2003) - SSV BOZEN

01:06,18 - 02:23.05

02:23.776. DE SANTIS  MATTEO (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:10,46 - 02:23.77

02:25.177. CIBIN  ALEX (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:09,27 - 02:25.17

02:25.478. PILLONI  FRANCESCO (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

01:07,89 - 02:25.47

02:25.699. BACCHIEGA  SIMONE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:10,26 - 02:25.69

02:26.7010. CORNELLA  CHRISTIAN (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:08,39 - 02:26.70
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02:26.9011. STEFANI  ALBERTO (2001) - RARI NANTES ALA

01:08,39 - 02:26.90

02:27.1312. MENESTRINA  FEDERICO (2002) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

01:09,10 - 02:27.13

02:29.4313. FABBRO  TOMMASO (2002) - CSI TRENTO NUOTO

01:12,06 - 02:29.43

02:32.7914. KERVATIN  NORRIS (2003) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:10,42 - 02:32.79

02:33.0915. SALVOTELLI  GABRIEL (2004) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:13,74 - 02:33.09

02:34.7716. SETTEMBRINO  ALESSIO (2000) - RARI NANTES ALA

01:09,56 - 02:34.77

02:38.1317. ZOGNO  MATTEO (2002) - RARI NANTES VALSUGANA

01:18,93 - 02:38.13

02:38.4518. GIOVANAZZI  GABRIELE (2002) - RARI NANTES ALA

01:14,90 - 02:38.45

02:40.1619. PICONE  VINCENZO (2002) - SSV BOZEN

01:18,81 - 02:40.16

02:43.0720. NICOLODI  STEFANO (2002) - CSI TRENTO NUOTO

01:17,10 - 02:43.07

02:44.1921. HOLZNER  FLAVIO (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:20,87 - 02:44.19

 SQ: NP - NaS0. SOVJANI  DAVIDE (2001) - AS MERANO

 Gara n.6 - 200 Misti - Femminili - Assoluti

02:26.381. PUSCEDDU  SOFIA (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:10,70 - 02:26.38

02:29.032. PESOLE  BRUNA (2001) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:11,49 - 02:29.03

02:31.673. FIORINI  ELISA (2003) - RARI NANTES ALA

01:13,23 - 02:31.67

02:31.734. DIDANOVIC  ANNIE (2004) - SSV BOZEN

01:12,31 - 02:31.73
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02:34.105. STRAUDI  NICOLE (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:09,79 - 02:34.10

02:34.376. FISCHER  LEA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

01:13,07 - 02:34.37

02:35.347. UNTERKOFLER  SOPHIE (2001) - SSV BOZEN

01:11,76 - 02:35.34

02:37.518. SPRINGHETTI  KATHARINA (1998) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:16,46 - 02:37.51

02:38.219. TURRINI  ELEONORA (2004) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:18,60 - 02:38.21

02:38.4910. GRAIF  VIVIANE (1999) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

01:18,02 - 02:38.49

02:38.7611. BOCCOLARI  CLAUDIA (2001) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

01:17,59 - 02:38.76

02:40.3912. DORFMANN  CELINA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

01:16,92 - 02:40.39

02:40.4613. PANEBIANCO  SHARON (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:20,81 - 02:40.46

02:40.5414. MASSEI  CRISTIANA (1999) - RARI NANTES ALA

01:16,49 - 02:40.54

02:40.6715. SALVO  MICHELLE (2004) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

01:14,75 - 02:40.67

02:41.6116. LEONARDI  MARGHERITA (2004) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

01:17,19 - 02:41.61

02:43.0317. PREMSTALLER  LISA (2003) - SSV BOZEN

01:21,43 - 02:43.03

02:43.6018. DAL PRA'  EMMA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:17,91 - 02:43.60

02:44.3019. ROSA  GIULIA (2005) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:20,82 - 02:44.30

02:44.3020. CALONE  SABRINA (2005) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:17,86 - 02:44.30

02:44.6721. MANFRINI  CHIARA (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

01:17,83 - 02:44.67
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02:45.9422. BJELIC  LARA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:18,90 - 02:45.94

02:46.1223. MARSIGLIA  EMILY (2004) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:23,21 - 02:46.12

02:49.0724. BALLARDI  CATERINA (2003) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:20,90 - 02:49.07

02:49.1725. XU  JIAXI (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:21,97 - 02:49.17

02:51.9126. WIESER  ANNA (2001) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

01:19,54 - 02:51.91

02:53.3227. WASSERMAN  ELENA (2001) - AS MERANO

01:22,20 - 02:53.32

02:53.4628. DANDREA  GINEVRA (2004) - RARI NANTES VALSUGANA

01:24,18 - 02:53.46

02:58.1729. BARLETTA  CHRISTINE (2003) - AS MERANO

01:22,23 - 02:58.17

 SQ: NP - NaS0. PETTINELLA  MARINA (1995) - CSI TRENTO NUOTO

 SQ: Falsa partenza0. OBERSTALLER  MIA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

01:22,40 - 99:99.99

 Gara n.7 - 100 Stile Libero - Maschili - Assoluti

00:52.321. ROSSI  FILIPPO (1995) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

00:54.292. RONCOLATO  ALAN (1998) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

00:54.493. TURRINI  NICOLA PIERMARIA (1995) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

00:54.964. BETTIN  STEFAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN

00:55.025. HOFER  CHRISTIAN (1998) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:55.356. DEJAKUM  PETER (1998) - RARI NANTES TRENTO
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00:55.637. ANDREOLI  CRISTIAN (1998) - Amici Nuoto Riva

00:56.098. DELLADIO  PATRICK (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:56.229. SANTER  THOMAS (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:56.3010. ANDRIOLO  ENRICO (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:56.4311. MORBIN  ALESSANDRO (1998) - Amici Nuoto Riva

00:56.4912. SOVJANI  DAVIDE (2001) - AS MERANO

00:56.5813. BRILLANTE  MAXIMILIAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN

00:56.7114. CUNIAL  THOMAS (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:56.8115. ZAMBONI  LORENZO (2001) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

00:57.3616. VICENTINI  LEONARDO (2003) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

00:57.7317. MORETTI  MARCO (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:58.1318. RUIZ  RICCARDO (2001) - SSV BOZEN

00:58.1419. MAINES  MATTIA (2003) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

00:58.4920. LONGOBARDI  FEDERICO (1999) - RARI NANTES VALSUGANA

00:58.5021. GAMPER  CHRISTOPH (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:58.6722. PILLONI  FRANCESCO (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

00:58.6823. SPRINGETH  TOBIAS (2001) - SSV BOZEN
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00:58.7624. DAICAMPI  ANDREA (1999) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

00:59.2525. BERTAGNOLLI  MICHEL (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:59.2726. BOLOGNANI  STEFANO (2000) - Amici Nuoto Riva

00:59.5027. PELLIZZARI  SIMONE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:59.5928. BONVECCHIO  FRANCESCO (2001) - RARI NANTES TRENTO

00:59.8029. SIGNORELLI  LUCA (2002) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

00:59.8330. MAISTRI  NICOLO' (2001) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

01:00.2631. SALVOTELLI  GABRIEL (2004) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:00.4632. WALDNER  DANIEL (2003) - SSV BOZEN

01:00.8533. MENESTRINA  FEDERICO (2002) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

01:00.9234. ZENI  OMAR (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:01.0635. FABBRO  TOMMASO (2002) - CSI TRENTO NUOTO

01:01.1936. CIBIN  ALEX (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:01.4537. NIPPA  LEON FELIX MAXIMILIAN (2003) - SSV BOZEN

01:01.4538. RUDI  LORIS (2000) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

01:01.8939. ZANETTI  DANIELE (2001) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

01:02.0340. KERVATIN  NORRIS (2003) - Amici Nuoto Riva
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01:02.1941. SETTEMBRINO  ALESSIO (2000) - RARI NANTES ALA

01:02.7542. MARTINI  MICHELE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:04.0043. GIOVANAZZI  GABRIELE (2002) - RARI NANTES ALA

01:04.3644. NICOLODI  STEFANO (2002) - CSI TRENTO NUOTO

01:04.5345. BETTIN  THOMAS (2002) - SSV BOZEN

01:04.6346. ORLANDO  DENNIS (2002) - AS MERANO

01:04.7547. PAPA  YURI (2002) - AS MERANO

01:04.7548. MASSEI  MARCELLO (2003) - RARI NANTES ALA

01:05.8249. LOSURDO  MATTIA (2003) - SSV BOZEN

01:05.9850. ZOGNO  MATTEO (2002) - RARI NANTES VALSUGANA

01:06.0551. GIOBERGE  DARIO (2003) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

01:06.0752. STEFANI  ANDREA (2002) - RARI NANTES VALSUGANA

01:06.4353. HANNY  LUKAS (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

01:07.5954. SALA  GABRIELE (2003) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:07.6855. HOLZNER  FLAVIO (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:08.9456. FAIT  SIMONE (2001) - AS MERANO

01:09.5257. DE FILIPPI  GABRIEL (2002) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto
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01:09.8658. CALZA'  CLAUDIO (2003) - AS MERANO

01:10.1559. RASO  ALESSANDRO (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:10.3960. TRAINOTTI  CRISTIANO (2003) - RARI NANTES ALA

 Gara n.8 - 100 Stile Libero - Femminili - Assoluti

00:59.381. GROSSI  IRENE (1997) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

00:59.822. PESOLE  BRUNA (2001) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:00.093. INNERHOFER  MIRIAM (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

01:00.234. PROFAIZER  SONJA (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

01:01.245. KNAPP  MAGDALENA (1997) - SSV BOZEN

01:01.726. BUFFA  VALERIE (2002) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

01:01.787. ZANETTI  ALESSIA (2003) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:02.078. CARESIA  GIADA (2004) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

01:02.149. TRAPASSO  VALENTINA (2004) - SSV BOZEN

01:02.1510. WEGER  SABRINA (2001) - SSV BOZEN

01:02.2611. GASPEROTTI  FRANCESCA (2003) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

01:02.5512. DEZULIAN  FRANCESCA (1997) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

01:02.6613. GIOVANELLI  HELENE (2002) - Amici Nuoto Riva
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01:02.8014. MORBIN  MARIA ELENA (2000) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:03.1315. FISCHER  LEA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

01:03.3616. WILD  LENA (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:03.4417. UNTERKOFLER  SOPHIE (2001) - SSV BOZEN

01:03.9218. GELOSA  SOFIA (2002) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:03.9919. VALLATA  NICOLE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:04.1320. GOELLER  LENA (2004) - SSV BOZEN

01:04.3921. DEMATTE'  IRENE (2002) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

01:04.5622. STRAUDI  MICHELLE (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:04.5623. DIDANOVIC  ANNIE (2004) - SSV BOZEN

01:04.6924. SANTUARI  CAMILLA (2003) - AS MERANO

01:04.7225. SALA  ANAISE (2003) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:04.8526. WALLNOEFER  CAROLIN (2001) - AS MERANO

01:04.9627. PELLEGRINI  BEATRICE (2004) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:05.0128. LAIMER  MAYA (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

01:05.2329. SPAGNOLO  ELENA (2000) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:05.3030. ZINI  AZZURRA (2003) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
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01:05.6231. EISENDLE  LISA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

01:05.6532. COMPERINI  SILVIA (2002) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

01:05.7733. SPRINGHETTI  KATHARINA (1998) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:05.7834. DONA'  IRENE (2005) - SSV BOZEN

01:05.8035. CHIEREGHIN  SABINE (1999) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:06.0636. ROSA  GIULIA (2005) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:06.2537. LEONARDI  MARGHERITA (2004) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

01:06.2938. COMUNELLO  ALESSIA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:06.4339. WIESER  ANNA (2001) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

01:06.6640. NICCOLAI  CRISTINA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

01:06.8141. FIORINI  ELISA (2003) - RARI NANTES ALA

01:06.8142. MARSIGLIA  EMILY (2004) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:07.0143. MERSINI  EMMA THERESA (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:07.1644. PANEBIANCO  SHARON (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:07.3945. STUFFER  VIVIEN (2002) - SSV BOZEN

01:07.6346. HOFER  MELANIE (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:07.6447. DALFOVO  JESSICA (1999) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
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01:07.7648. XU  JIAXI (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:07.7949. GOETSCH  NADIA (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

01:07.8150. GIACOMI  MARTINA (2004) - SSV BOZEN

01:07.8651. BERGER  JULIA (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

01:08.0452. BRILLO  NICOLE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:08.0753. TURRINI  ELEONORA (2004) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:08.0854. DALPASSO  NICOLE (2003) - SSV BOZEN

01:08.3455. HOFER  ELYSSA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

01:08.5356. KERSCHBAUMER  LEA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

01:08.6357. BARBOLINI  ALENA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

01:08.6558. ECCHELI  GAIA (2002) - RARI NANTES ALA

01:08.8559. GELOSA  CAMILLA (2000) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:08.9560. MADER  KAROLIN (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

01:09.1361. LANDI  ZOE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:09.5762. CALONE  SABRINA (2005) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:09.7163. IAMUNDO  ILARIA (2004) - SSV BOZEN

01:09.9864. THURNER  MONIKA (2002) - SPORT CLUB MERAN
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01:10.3265. CALDONAZZI  ELENA (2003) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

01:10.3566. CANDIO  SARA (2005) - RARI NANTES ALA

01:10.5467. BOCCOLARI  CLAUDIA (2001) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

01:10.9968. BALLARDI  CATERINA (2003) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:11.0369. RUEBSAMEN  AILEEN (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

01:11.1370. BEBER  GIULIA (2003) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

01:11.2571. KIENZL HINTEREGGER  LIEN (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

01:11.7272. MAESTRI  ELIANA (2003) - AS MERANO

01:11.8173. RASO  JENNIFER (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:12.1774. PICONE  ALESSIA (2001) - SSV BOZEN

01:12.6575. GRUBER  ELISA (2002) - AS MERANO

01:13.1076. BRESAOLA  GIORGIA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:13.2177. BARLETTA  CHRISTINE (2003) - AS MERANO

01:13.5078. MADER  JULIA (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

01:13.6579. BERTONCELLO  SILVIA (2003) - AS MERANO

01:13.6880. CALLEGARI  NICOLE (2003) - AS MERANO

01:14.0981. DALCEGGIO  DESIREE (2004) - RARI NANTES VALSUGANA
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01:14.1882. DANDREA  GINEVRA (2004) - RARI NANTES VALSUGANA

01:14.4183. MOLINARI  EMMA (2004) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

01:15.5384. SOLETTI  DANIELA (2004) - AS MERANO

01:15.6285. DORFMANN  VIKTORIA (2004) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

01:15.6886. PAGGETTI  LARA (2002) - AS MERANO

01:16.2287. GASPEROTTI  LISA (2000) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

 SQ: NP - NaS0. MONEGAGLIA  CHIARA (2000) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

 SQ: Falsa partenza0. OBERSTALLER  MIA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

 Gara n.9 - 4x100 Mista - Maschili - Assoluti

03:56.341. ASSOLUTI  A (1984) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:59,80 - 02:04,41 - 03:02,04 - 03:56.34

DELLADIO PATRICK (00:59.80)

SPRINGHETTI DAVID (01:04.61)

HOFER CHRISTIAN (00:57.63)

PUSCEDDU ALESSANDRO (00:54.30)

04:06.012. ASSOLUTI  A (1984) - SSV BOZEN

00:59,93 - 02:11,39 - 03:09,54 - 04:06.01

DONOLA DANIEL (00:59.93)

BETTIN STEFAN (01:11.46)

SPRINGETH TOBIAS (00:58.15)

BRILLANTE MAXIMILIAN (00:56.47)

04:26.283. ASSOLUTI  A (1984) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:01,49 - 02:24,57 - 03:31,38 - 04:26.28

MORBIN ALESSANDRO (01:01.49)

BOLOGNANI STEFANO (01:23.08)

KERVATIN NORRIS (01:06.81)

ANDREOLI CRISTIAN (00:54.90)

04:29.954. ASSOLUTI  A (1984) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

01:03,55 - 02:13,47 - 03:23,79 - 04:29.95

SANTER THOMAS (01:03.55)

GAMPER CHRISTOPH (01:09.92)

BERTAGNOLLI MICHEL (01:10.32)

HANNY LUKAS (01:06.16)
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04:31.855. ASSOLUTI  A (1984) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

01:05,17 - 02:23,68 - 03:31,83 - 04:31.85

PANIZZA CHRISTIAN (01:05.17)

ZANETTI DANIELE (01:18.51)

MENESTRINA FEDERICO (01:08.15)

SIGNORELLI LUCA (01:00.02)

04:36.166. ASSOLUTI  A (1984) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

01:12,31 - 02:32,09 - 03:37,87 - 04:36.16

AZZOLINI TOMMASO (01:12.31)

DE FILIPPI GABRIEL (01:19.78)

PILLONI FRANCESCO (01:05.78)

DAICAMPI ANDREA (00:58.29)

 SQ: Falsa partenza0. ASSOLUTI  A (1984) - AS MERANO

01:16,59 - 02:44,80 - 03:48,83 - 99:99.99

ORLANDO DENNIS (01:16.59)

FAIT SIMONE (01:28.21)

SOVJANI DAVIDE (01:04.03)

PAPA YURI (01:06.90)

 SQ: Nuot. irr. fraz.ra0. ASSOLUTI  A (1984) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

01:01,11 - 02:12,10 - 03:09,22 - 99:99.99

TURRINI NICOLA PIERMARIA (01:01.11)

ROSSI FILIPPO (01:10.99)

SANTI MATTIA (00:57.12)

TONIATO MAURO (00:52.34)

 Gara n.10 - 4x100 Mista - Femminili - Assoluti

04:36.431. ASSOLUTI  A (1985) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

01:08,01 - 02:23,67 - 03:37,12 - 04:36.43

PROFAIZER SONJA (01:08.01)

GRAIF VIVIANE (01:15.66)

MADER KAROLIN (01:13.45)

INNERHOFER MIRIAM (00:59.31)

04:37.842. ASSOLUTI  A (1985) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:11,14 - 02:31,06 - 03:36,37 - 04:37.84

CHIEREGHIN SABINE (01:11.14)

SPRINGHETTI KATHARINA (01:19.92)

STRAUDI NICOLE (01:05.31)

PUSCEDDU SOFIA (01:01.47)

04:39.883. ASSOLUTI  A (1985) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:11,88 - 02:28,47 - 03:37,72 - 04:39.88

GIOVANELLI HELENE (01:11.88)

SPAGNOLO ELENA (01:16.59)

SALA ANAISE (01:09.25)

PESOLE BRUNA (01:02.16)

04:45.024. ASSOLUTI  A (1985) - SSV BOZEN

01:12,01 - 02:32,36 - 03:40,59 - 04:45.02

WEGER SABRINA (01:12.01)

PREMSTALLER LISA (01:20.35)

KNAPP MAGDALENA (01:08.23)

TRAPASSO VALENTINA (01:04.43)

04:49.795. ASSOLUTI  A (1985) - RARI NANTES ALA
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01:16,15 - 02:33,89 - 03:42,53 - 04:49.79

MASSEI MILA (01:16.15)

FIORINI ELISA (01:17.74)

PICCOLI MARGHERITA (01:08.64)

MASSEI CRISTIANA (01:07.26)

04:50.036. ASSOLUTI  B (1985) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:12,96 - 02:33,96 - 03:47,21 - 04:50.03

ZANETTI ALESSIA (01:12.96)

TURRINI ELEONORA (01:21.00)

GELOSA SOFIA (01:13.25)

MORBIN MARIA ELENA (01:02.82)

05:06.737. ASSOLUTI  A (1985) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

01:20,79 - 02:47,75 - 04:04,27 - 05:06.73

MANFRINI CHIARA (01:20.79)

BEBER GIULIA (01:26.96)

SALVO MICHELLE (01:16.52)

GASPEROTTI FRANCESCA (01:02.46)

05:12.038. ASSOLUTI  A (1985) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

01:19,52 - 02:51,39 - 04:08,78 - 05:12.03

LEONARDI MARGHERITA (01:19.52)

MOLINARI EMMA (01:31.87)

ZINI AZZURRA (01:17.39)

CARESIA GIADA (01:03.25)

05:41.349. ASSOLUTI  B (1985) - AS MERANO

01:24,04 - 03:00,60 - 04:26,63 - 05:41.34

BERTONCELLO SILVIA (01:24.04)

PAGGETTI LARA (01:36.56)

BARLETTA CHRISTINE (01:26.03)

CALLEGARI NICOLE (01:14.71)

 SQ: NP - NaS0. ASSOLUTI  A (1985) - AS MERANO

 SQ: Falsa partenza0. ASSOLUTI  A (1985) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

01:14,97 - 02:42,38 - 03:52,83 - 99:99.99

KERSCHBAUMER LEA (01:14.97)

BOCCOLARI CLAUDIA (01:27.41)

FISCHER LEA (01:10.45)

KINZNER SARAH (01:04.19)

 SQ: Vir.irr.fraz.ra0. ASSOLUTI  A (1985) - NUOTATORI TRENTINI

01:05,52 - 02:25,11 - 03:31,57 - 99:99.99

GROSSI IRENE (01:05.52)

DEMATTE SARA (01:19.59)

MONEGAGLIA CHIARA (01:06.46)

GUSPERTI SARA (01:01.90)

 Gara n.11 - 1500 Stile Libero - Maschili - Assoluti

16:14.201. PUSCEDDU  ALESSANDRO (1996) - BOLZANO NUOTO

16:42.952. BETTIN  STEFAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN

20Pag.22/07/2017 CAMP. REGIONALI ESTIVI ASSOLUTI 3GMERANO



16:54.983. CASAGRANDA  LUCA (2000) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

17:11.944. BRILLANTE  MAXIMILIAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN

17:31.905. DONA'  IVAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN

17:34.526. STEFANI  ALBERTO (2001) - RARI NANTES ALA

17:36.347. DELLADIO  PIETRO (2002) - RARI NANTES TRENTO

17:54.338. MOLINARI  MASSIMILIANO (2002) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

18:00.329. MARTINI  LUCA (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO

18:09.2310. CIBIN  ALEX (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO

18:09.7011. WALDNER  DANIEL (2003) - SSV BOZEN

18:19.0712. CORNELLA  CHRISTIAN (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO

18:24.0513. PELLIZZARI  SIMONE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

18:45.8114. MORETTI  MARCO (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO

18:54.4315. BETTIN  THOMAS (2002) - SSV BOZEN

18:56.1716. MASSEI  MARCELLO (2003) - RARI NANTES ALA

19:56.5917. ZENI  OMAR (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO

 Gara n.12 - 800 Stile Libero - Femminili - Assoluti

09:18.901. BUFFA  VALERIE (2002) - BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

01:06,38 - 02:17,04 - 03:28,43 - 04:39,78 - 05:51,18 - 07:02,12 - 08:12,75 - 09:18.90
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09:19.012. PUSCEDDU  SOFIA (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:07,57 - 02:19,49 - 03:30,27 - 04:42,59 - 05:52,95 - 07:03,59 - 08:13,87 - 09:19.01

09:35.153. WILD  LENA (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:07,06 - 02:19,10 - 03:32,04 - 04:45,29 - 05:58,37 - 07:11,10 - 08:23,89 - 09:35.15

09:37.814. VALLATA  NICOLE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:07,30 - 02:19,31 - 03:32,09 - 04:45,61 - 05:59,18 - 07:12,79 - 08:27,52 - 09:37.81

09:51.255. PETROLLI  SARA (2003) - 2001 Team asd - Rovereto

01:08,46 - 02:22,69 - 03:37,73 - 04:52,97 - 06:08,00 - 07:22,81 - 08:37,71 - 09:51.25

09:55.476. PICCOLI  MARGHERITA (2002) - RARI NANTES ALA

01:08,60 - 02:21,97 - 03:36,03 - 04:51,21 - 06:08,10 - 07:24,43 - 08:40,71 - 09:55.47

09:56.717. EISENDLE  LISA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

01:08,65 - 02:22,47 - 03:37,66 - 04:52,96 - 06:09,47 - 07:26,13 - 08:42,71 - 09:56.71

10:12.118. GIACOMI  MARTINA (2004) - SSV BOZEN

01:10,68 - 02:27,12 - 03:44,44 - 05:01,99 - 06:19,57 - 07:37,39 - 08:55,37 - 10:12.11

10:17.839. BJELIC  LARA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:13,49 - 02:31,68 - 03:49,83 - 05:07,54 - 06:26,76 - 07:46,01 - 09:04,89 - 10:17.83

10:30.3710. MASSEI  MILA (2002) - RARI NANTES ALA

01:13,16 - 02:32,76 - 03:52,94 - 05:12,90 - 06:32,45 - 07:52,57 - 09:12,36 - 10:30.37

10:33.6811. CARLONI  CHIARA (2004) - Amici Nuoto Riva

01:14,60 - 02:34,39 - 03:54,31 - 05:14,42 - 06:35,22 - 07:55,74 - 09:15,67 - 10:33.68

10:46.6412. THURNER  MONIKA (2002) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

01:14,64 - 02:36,62 - 03:58,32 - 05:19,39 - 06:41,91 - 08:04,59 - 09:27,88 - 10:46.64

11:28.6313. BRESAOLA  GIORGIA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

01:19,03 - 02:46,75 - 04:13,97 - 05:43,69 - 07:13,34 - 08:41,04 - 10:07,58 - 11:28.63
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